
Tutors

The following is a list of professional (adult) tutors.

Math Courses
Tutored

Tutor Name Contact Information

Pre-Algebra – Algebra 2 Joyce Davito
630-294-2290
jdavito_308@yahoo.com

Algebra 2 – Calculus Dick Drolet
815-436-8548
rdrolet_308@yahoo.com

Pre-Algebra – Calculus, ACT,
SAT

Michelle Eberle
630-907-4587
urechechick2@aol.com

Pre-Algebra  – Pre-Calculus Michael J. Fernandez
630-901-2264
fernandezmj1967@gmail.com

Pre-Algebra  – Pre-Calculus Maddy Gilmore
630-862-0023
Madeline.c.gilmore@gmail.com

Pre-Algebra – Calculus, ACT,
SAT

Tika Haake
630-440-1244
tika@carpediemacademics.com

Pre-Algebra – Algebra 2 Jessica John
630-806-9979
jfriedl@hotmail.com

Algebra 1 – AP Calculus Kim Rooney
630-723-4303
krooney926@gmail.com

Pre-Algebra  – Honors
Pre-Calculus

Katie Rosellini
708-476-5489
ktrosellini@gmail.com

Pre-algebra - Honors
Pre-Calculus, ACT, SAT

Sharon Sargeant
630-220-2485
sharonsargeant@att.net

Algebra 1 – Calculus Ryan Solfisburg
630-636-1543
RNS33195@live.com

Pre-Algebra  – Honors
Pre-Calculus

Adam Thurlwell
adamthurlwell@yahoo.com

It is the parent’s responsibility to contact the tutor and agree upon the location, days, times and payment of these

tutoring sessions.


